Insurance is less than twelve (12) months, the thirty (30) days Hospitalisation time limit will be apportioned in accordance to the Period of 
Insurance. 

F. BENEFIT 6 – 24-HOUR EMERGENCY TOWING AND ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE (DUE TO BREAKDOWN & ACCIDENT) 

You and/or the Authorised Driver is entitled to Car Assistance Program Benefits arranged by Us, twenty-four (24) hours a day, three hundred 
sixty-five (365) days a year, within Territorial Limits as stated in this Policy. The services will only be rendered to Your Car in the event of 
Breakdown or Accident to Your Car during the Period of Insurance. You and/or the Authorised Driver of the Your Car must call the 24-

[...]

Committing or attempting to commit any unlawful act. 

G. BENEFIT 7 – 24-HOUR EMERGENCY TOWING AND ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE (DUE TO BREAKDOWN & ACCIDENT) 

You and/or the Authorised Driver is entitled to Car Assistance Program Benefits arranged by Us, twenty-four (24) hours a day, three hundred 
sixty-five (365) days a year, within Territorial Limits as stated in the Policy. The services will only be rendered to Your Car in the event of 
Breakdown or Accident to Your Car during the Period of Insurance. You/and/or the Authorised Driver of the Your Car must call the 24-